

pachet materiale de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 107297204

Data publicarii	16.12.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 758,82 RON - 758,82 RON

Descriere: 1 Negrese pt lemn 3.5x35 mm (100 buc.) 1x8.00 lei= 8.00 lei 2 Negrese pt lemn 3.5x45 mm (100 buc.) 1x10.00 lei= 10.00 lei 3 Negrese pt lemn 3.5x55 mm (100 buc.) 2x13.00 lei= 26.00 lei 4 Negrese pt lemn 4.2x70 mm (100 buc.) 1x18.00 lei= 18.00 lei 5 Set robineti Giacomini tur/retur 2x64.00 lei= 128.00 lei 6 Pensula orange 100 mm 2x10.50 lei= 21.00 lei 7 Diluant universal 0.9 L 2x9.50 lei= 19.00 lei 8 Email Danke 4 L 1x114.00 lei= 114.00 lei 9 Pensula orange 63 mm 2x6.00 lei= 12.00 lei 10 Sacosa 2x1.00 lei= 2.00 lei 11 Pachet broasca Y90 5x85.00 lei= 425.00 lei 12 Fasung ebonita 4x6.00 lei= 24.00 lei 13 Bec Led 30 w 2x30.00 lei= 60.00 lei 14 Bec Led 14 w 2x18.00 lei= 36.00 lei
